Zoznam doslych faktur za obdobie :

01.06.13-30.06.13
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Celk.cena Ce

07.2013

n.odch.

1300138
1300139
1300140
1300141
1300142
1300143
1300144
1300145
1300146
1300147
1300148
1300149
1300150
1300151
1300152
1300153
1300154
1300155
1300156

. Dodavatel
39 IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
39 IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
41 ATC-JR,s.r.o. Puchov
39 IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
58 Magura ovocie - zelenina

Bidvest Nové mesto n/ V
MILK - AGRO s.r.o. PresSov
ATC-JR,s.r.o. Puachov
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
Magura ovocie - zelenina
Bidvest Nové mesto n/ V

DMJ Market s.r.o.

Tatranska mliekaren KeZmaro

Magura ovocie - zelenina
Bidvest Nové mesto n/ V
Tauris Cassovia, s.r.o.
MILK - AGRO s.r.o. PresSov

MILK - AGRO s.r.o. PresSov

Rim

53031462
530314616
1301302969
530314872
20130082
113155779
7791398
1301303076
530315290
530315401
20130087
113158471
1345065
71322892
20130090
113161325
4355013
220811320
230811320

109,15
395,04
-4,86
51,36
18,20
136,67
118,64
229,99
216,38
23,04
147,65
163,06
84,08
24,55
31,41

109,15
395,04
-4,86
51,36
18,20
136,67
118,64
229,99
216,38
23,04
147,65
163,06
84,08
24,55
31,41



